SELECTION OF CAKES

JGAR

SWEET PANCAKES FILLINGS
Two cinnamon & sugar

One cinnamon pancake served with
ice cream served and chocolate sauce

One pear, pinotage & rosemary pancake
served with ice cream

One banana and caramel pancake
served with ice cream & chocolate sauce

FILLINGS EXTRAS
Mushroom | Bacon | Hom 35
ALCOHOLIC DRINKS Tomato | Peppers | Onions 18

69 ) AND

— COFFEE SHOP « RESTAURANT

BREAKFAST

NOT FOR SALE TO PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 18 Cheese | Avo 28

WINE PER GLASS
Dry White | Semi Sweet | Rosé | Red

CIDERS
Savanna Dry | Savanna Light
Hunters Dry | Hunters Gold

GIN
Gilbeys | Gordons

BRANDY
Klipdrift | Richelieu

WHISKEY
J&B | Jameson
Bells | Jack Daniels | Scottish Leader

WHITE SPIRITS
Mainstay | Smirnoff

RUM
Red Heart | Southern Comfort

BEERS

Amstel | Black Label

Castle Lager | Castle Light

Hansa | Heineken

Windhoek Lager | Light | Draught
Flying Fish

Clarens Village Lager

¥ opTIONS

OMELETTE (3 EGGS) with Cheese 75
55 FRENCH TOAST 95
with Bacon & Maple Syrup
36 BREAKFAST PANINI 125
with Bacon, Eggs (Fried'er,Scrambled),
Fried Mushrooms, Tomato Chutney,
Onion Marmalade
30
CHICKEN LIVER PANINI 105
In a rich Tomato, Onien.& GreenPepper
30 Sauce, Parmesan & Rocket
EGGS BENEDICT 115
English muffin with Ham & Streaky Bacon,
39 Poached Eggs & Hollandaise Sauce
35
BOERE BREAKFAST 130
30 Homemade Boerewors, Bacon, Biltong
pap with Tomato & Onion ,
Eggs (Fried or Scrambled)
35
WILLOW VALLEY 90
Bacon, Homemade Boerewors, Eggs
(Fried.or Scrambled), Fried Tomato & Toast
35
35 EXTRAS
35 Toast 19
45 Baconn/ Mince / Chicken Livers 42
45 Homemade Boerewors / Cheese Griller 40
45 Eags 25
Small Plate of Chips 45

enquire with management.

PLEASE NOTE

We haye Vegqn | Vegefqricn opﬁons Gvailcble’ R14 will be charged fOI’ Shqred meGlS.I 0% service

fee will be chargedfor tables érand,more.



LUNCH

SERVED FROM 11:00

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Served with chips or salad
Ham, cheese & tomato
Chicken mayo

Bacon, egg & cheese

TWO SAVOURY PANCAKES

Served with mushroom or cheese sauce
Savoury mince | Spinach & feta
Chicken livers | Chicken mayo

BURGERS

Served with chips or salad

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER
with pepperdew - Aioli

HOMEMADE BEEF BURGER - 250G

SKINNY BURGER (NO BUN)
Beef or chicken patty, topped with
feta, avo, lettuce & tomato

CHOICE OF SAUCES

Mushroom | Cheese

SPECIALTIES

95

99

130

145

110

35

PLEASE ALLOW ESTIMATED - 40MIN PREPARATION

MOROCCAN LAMB PIE

Served with salad | veggies | chips

HOMEMADE CHICKEN PIE
Served with salad | veggies | chips

BUTTERNUT WITH SPINACH AND FETA
Served with salad | veggies | chips

OXTAIL
Served with Veggies

SALAD (*seasonal options)

GREEK

Green salad topped with olives, tomato,
feta, onions and cucumber

BUTTERNUT SALAD
Green salad topped with butternut, *rocket
vegetarian feta, onions and cashew nuts

GRILLED CHICKEN
Green Salad with grilled chicken *avo,
tomato, feta, honey & mustard dressing

190

150

105

190

85

99

120

Chicken/Beef burger with chips
Chicken strips with chips

Cheese Griller with Chips
Toasted Sandwich with Chips

1/2 Half French Toast

One Sugar & Cinnamon Pancake
One Savoury Pancake

KIDDIES MILKSHAKE

Strawberry | Chocolate | Vanilla
Banana | Lime | Bubblegum

Peanut Butter | Coffee | Red
Horlicks | Milo

BEVERAGES

COLD DRINKS
Cans

Water

Appletizer / Grapetizer
Ice Tea

Fruit Juice

Fresh Red

Iced Coffee

Iced Mocha

HOT DRINKS

Coffee - Americano

Coffee - Americano double
Cappuccino - Single

Cappuccino - Double

Tea - Five Roses | Rooibos

Tea - Earl Grey | English breakfast
Green | Chai

Espresso - Single

Espresso - Double

Café latté

Chai latté | Café mocha

Hot chocolate | White hot chocolate
Red hot chocolate

Milo

Red Cappuccino

Red Latté | Red Chai Latté

MILKSHAKE - Double Thick

Strawberry | Chocolate | Vanilla
Banana | Lime | Bubblegum

Peanut Butter | Coffee | Red
Horlicks | Milo

85
75
70
55
65
28
55

40

45

28
26
35
35
28
40
45
48

30
36
40
46
35
35
35
25
35
40
45
45
50
40
50
50

55

65
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