#### SWEET

SELECTION OF CAKES	55
SWEET PANCAKES FILLINGS Two cinnamon & sugar	69

One cinnamon pancake served with ice cream served and chocolate sauce

One pear, pinotage & rosemary pancake served with ice cream

One banana and caramel pancake served with ice cream & chocolate sauce

### **ALCOHOLIC DRINKS**

#### NOT FOR SALE TO PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 18

WINE PER GLASS Dry White   Semi Sweet   Rosé   Red	55
CIDERS Savanna Dry   Savanna Light Hunters Dry   Hunters Gold	36
GIN Gilbeys   Gordons	30
BRANDY Klipdrift   Richelieu	30
WHISKEY J&B   Jameson Bells   Jack Daniels   Scottish Leader	39 35
WHITE SPIRITS Mainstay   Smirnoff	30
RUM Red Heart   Southern Comfort	35
BEERS Amstel   Black Label Castle Lager   Castle Light Hansa   Heineken Windhoek Lager   Light   Draught Flying Fish Clarens Village Lager	35 35 35 45 45 45



We have Vegan | Vegetarian options available, enquire with management.



## **BREAKFAST**

OMELETTE (3 EGGS) with Cheese FILLINGS EXTRAS	75
Mushroom   Bacon   Ham Tomato   Peppers   Onions Cheese   Avo	35 18 28
FRENCH TOAST with Bacon & Maple Syrup	95
BREAKFAST PANINI with Bacon, Eggs (Fried or Scrambled), Fried Mushrooms, Tomato Chutney, Onion Marmalade	125
CHICKEN LIVER PANINI In a rich Tomato, Onion & Green Pepper Sauce, Parmesan & Rocket	105
EGGS BENEDICT English muffin with Ham & Streaky Bacon, Poached Eggs & Hollandaise Sauce	115
BOERE BREAKFAST Homemade Boerewors, Bacon, Biltong pap with Tomato & Onion , Eggs (Fried or Scrambled)	130
WILLOW VALLEY Bacon, Homemade Boerewors, Eggs (Fried or Scrambled), Fried Tomato & Toast	90
EXTRAS	
Toast Bacon / Mince / Chicken Livers Homemade Boerewors / Cheese Griller	19 42 40
Eggs Small Plate of Chips	25 45

# PLEASE NOTE

R14 will be charged for shared meals 10% service fee will be charged for tables 6 and more.

# LUNCH

SERVED FROM 11:00

99

120

TOASTED SANDWICHES Served with chips or salad Ham, cheese & tomato Chicken mayo Bacon, egg & cheese	95
TWO SAVOURY PANCAKES Served with mushroom or cheese sauce Savoury mince   Spinach & feta Chicken livers   Chicken mayo	99
BURGERS Served with chips or salad	
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER with pepperdew - Aioli	130
HOMEMADE BEEF BURGER - 250G	145
SKINNY BURGER (NO BUN) Beef or chicken patty, topped with feta, avo, lettuce & tomato	110
CHOICE OF SAUCES	35
Mushroom   Cheese	
SPECIALTIES	
SPECIALTIES  PLEASE ALLOW ESTIMATED - 40MIN PREPARAT	TION
SPECIALTIES	5
SPECIALTIES  PLEASE ALLOW ESTIMATED - 40MIN PREPARAT  MOROCCAN LAMB PIE	TION
SPECIALTIES  PLEASE ALLOW ESTIMATED - 40MIN PREPARAT  MOROCCAN LAMB PIE  Served with salad   veggies   chips  HOMEMADE CHICKEN PIE	190
SPECIALTIES  PLEASE ALLOW ESTIMATED - 40MIN PREPARAT  MOROCCAN LAMB PIE  Served with salad   veggies   chips  HOMEMADE CHICKEN PIE  Served with salad   veggies   chips  BUTTERNUT WITH SPINACH AND FETA	190 150

Green salad topped with olives, tomato,

Green salad topped with butternut, \*rocket vegetarian feta, onions and cashew nuts

Green Salad with grilled chicken \*avo, tomato, feta, honey & mustard dressing

feta, onions and cucumber

**BUTTERNUT SALAD** 

**GRILLED CHICKEN** 

KIDDIES	
Chicken/Beef burger with chips Chicken strips with chips Cheese Griller with Chips Toasted Sandwich with Chips 1/2 Half French Toast One Sugar & Cinnamon Pancake One Savoury Pancake	85 75 70 55 65 28 55
KIDDIES MILKSHAKE Strawberry   Chocolate   Vanilla Banana   Lime   Bubblegum	40
Peanut Butter   Coffee   Red Horlicks   Milo	45
BEVERAGES	5
COLD DRINKS  Cans Water Appletizer / Grapetizer Ice Tea Fruit Juice Fresh Red Iced Coffee	28 26 35 35 28 40 45

# Iced Mocha

**HOT DRINKS** 

Coffee - Americano	30
Coffee - Americano double	36
Cappuccino - Single	40
Cappuccino - Double	46
Tea - Five Roses   Rooibos	35
Tea - Earl Grey   English breakfast	35
Green   Chai	35
Espresso - Single	25
Espresso - Double	35
Café latté	40
Chai latté   Café mocha	45
Hot chocolate   White hot chocolate	45
Red hot chocolate	50
Milo	40
Red Cappuccino	50
Red Latté   Red Chai Latté	50
!	

48

#### MILKSHAKE - Double Thick

Strawberry   Chocolate   Vanilla	၁၁
Banana   Lime   Bubblegum	
Peanut Butter   Coffee   Red	65
Horlicks   Milo	